
Last Name First Name Major Class E-Mail

Castro Adrian CS SO acastro7@ycp.edu

Hilbert Dakota CS SO dhilbert1@ycp.edu

Hill Darnell CS JR dhill22@ycp.edu

Hirs Zachary CE SO zhirs@ycp.edu

Landau Joseph CS FR jlandau2@ycp.edu

Marini Jaden CS SO jmarini@ycp.edu

Ronayne Zachary CS SO zronayne@ycp.edu

Steck Jonathan CS SO jsteck@ycp.edu

Steinberg Jason EE JR jsteinberg@ycp.edu

Taylor William EE SR wtaylor1@ycp.edu

Tibbett Madison Un JR mtibbett@ycp.edu

Traina Chase CS SO ctraina@ycp.edu

Wetzel Travis EE SR twetzel1@ycp.edu

CS 320 Section 103 (MWF 2:00 - 2:50)


